
Updated 08.06.24

For easy ordering and information, please contact Customer Care Toll Free at 
1(800) 743-0772 Fax: 1(877) 797-7081 Email: quotes@shoprider.com

Ordered By:                                                                                      Clinician/ATP/RTS:                                   Phone Number:                                                   

Acct. Number:                                            PO Number:                                Address:                                                                           

City:                               State:             Zip Code:                     Email:                                                             Marked For:                                                     

Ship to:                                                                                      Phone Number:                                                                    

Address:                                                                                    City:                               State:             Zip Code:                    Lift Gate:          Yes             No 

DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should not be considered legal advice. All prices are MSRP.

SF181614G(K) - 18”W x 16”D Stadium Style Seat 

SF171413B - 17”W x 14”D Stadium Style Seat (Std Seat)

SF171613G - 17”W x 16”D Fish-On Style Seat

SF151413G - 15”W x 14”D Fish-On Style Seat

SP161618RG - 16”W x 16”D Seat Pan/Capt Back Recline

Seat upgrades are available at an additional charge to the unit. 
Call for more information and pricing.

Metal Oxygen Tank Holder

Cup Holder

Safety Flag

Rear Basket (Small)

Rear Basket (Large)

Arm Rest Bag

USB Device Charging Adapter

Cane Holder

BASE MODEL

MODEL COLOR

SEATING UPGRADES

ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Dasher 4

Burgundy

$2,420.00

PRICE

MSRP

BATTERY CHARGER

BATTERY

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

2 Amp Off-Board 

12V 14AH Battery - Two 
batteries required

Std/Incl

Std/Incl

Std/Incl

$150.00

$30.00

$40.00

$120.00

$170.00

$65.00

$75.00

$100.00

Dasher 4 (GK8)

95º

120º

Captain seats have a manual recline range from approximately 95º to 120º as illustrated below

LAP BELTS
DESCRIPTION MSRP

66” Lap Belt $40.00
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